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Schlussrangliste
Buebeschwingen Baar

Dorfmatt, 04. Juni 2015

Kat. A 1998/1999

1 ©59.50
2 57.50
3 57.25

4 e57.00
5 56.75
6a 56.25
b
c
d
7a 56.00
b
8 55.75
9 55.50
10a 55.25
b
c
ohne Zweig
11a 55.00
b
C
12 54.75
13 54.25

Bucher Christian, S (98), Finstersee
Ulrich Livio, S (99), Neuenkirch
Bissig Markus, S (99), Isenthal
Betschart Patrick, S (99), Inmensee
Rogenmoser Ryan, S (99), Oberageri
Odermatt Leon, S (99), Dallenwil
Pedrazzini Diego, S (98), Tenero

Kuriger Michael, S (99), Unteriberg
Fallegger Franco, S (99), Escholzmatt

Staub Ivan, S (99), Finstersee
Hegner Ueli, S (99), Siebnen
Schelbert Ivan, S (98), Schwyz
Ulrich Pascal, S (99), Buttikon SZ
Wigger Simon, S (99), Heiligkreuz LU
Schmid Pius, S (99), Baar

Staub Devin, T (98), Finstersee

Bosch Dario, S (99), Muotathal
Wicki David, T (98), Wolhusen

Suter Ruedi, S (98), Rickenbach b. Schwy:

Ulrich Damian, S (99), Galgenen
Betschart Fabian, S (99), Muotathal

Kat. B 2000/2001

1 5850

2 58.25
3 58.00
4a 5750
b
5a 57.00
b
C
6a 56.75
b
7a 56.50
b
8 56.25
9a 56.00
b
c
d
10a 55.75
b
11a 55.50
b
C
d
e
12a 55.25
b
13a  55.00
b
c
d
e
f
ohne Zweig
14 54.75
15a 54.50
b
16 54.25

Gwerder Michael, S (00), Brunnen
Zemp Christian, S (00), Baar
Schmid Simon, S (00), Flihli LU
Reichmuth Lukas, S (00), Schwyz
Schaller Noah, S (00), Steinhuserberg
Blattmann Philipp, S (00), Sihlbrugg
Wiest David (00), Grosswangen
Hirlimann Mathias, S (00), Walchwil
Hauser Roman, S (00), Fluelen
Michel Reto, S (00), Menzingen
Troxler Jonas, S (00), Urswil
Reichmuth Jonas, S (01), Gross
Lustenberger David, S (00), Hasle LU
Meier Daniel, S (00), Alosen
Vogel Sven, S (00), Schipfheim
Hodel Michael (00), Biiron

Hodel Dominik, S (00), Schlierbach

Birchler Fabian, S (00), Trachslau

Zimmermann Raffael, S (00), Ennetblirgen ONW

Ulrich Roman, S (00), Galgenen
Schmid Pirmin, S (00), Baar
Bucher André, S (01), Finstersee
Zihlmann Silvan, S (00), Schipfheim
Siegenthaler Michael, S (01), Schiipfheim
Schopfer Luca, S (00), Hasle LU
Gubbi Pablo, S (00), Cavergno
Rohrer Timo, S (01), Allenwinden
Lang Tobias (00), Allenwinden
Staffelbach Beat (00), Knutwil
Schnider Simon, S (01), Hasle LU
Gabriel Christian, S (00), Baar
Steiner Severin, S (01), Ibach

Kaslin Valentin, S (00), Buochs
Wyss Sven (01), Rémerswil LU
Schilliger Sven, S (00), Hiinenberg
Mignola Michele, S (00), Agarone

ZG +H++++
LU +0—+++
UR O++—++
Sz +++0+0
ZG 0++0++
ONW  —++-+-
Tl —++-0+
Y4 +0-++-
LU -0+-++
ZG ++-0+0
Sz +0+-0+
Sz -+++00
Sz +-0-++
LU +0+00+
ZG ++---0
ZG +-0-0+
SZ 0+0+0+
LU +-0+-0
Sz -+0-+0
Sz 0+0++0
Sz -—++00
Sz O+++++
ZG ++—+++
LU +++++0
Sz =ttt
LU +0+-++
ZG ++-+0+
LU 0++++0
ZG ++00++
UR +0++-+
ZG ++00++
LU +0+0++
Sz ++++00
LU 0+-+0+
ZG i
LU ++-+0-
LU O+++-~
LU +-+00+
Sz +++0--

+0+-+0
Sz 0+0++-
ZG 0++0+-
ZG ++0+-0
LU +++000
LU 00+++0
LU 0+0+0+
Tl —+-—+-
ZG ++0-0+
ZG 0+-+0+
LU +0+0+0
LU +00++0
ZG +0+0+0
Sz +-0-+-
ONW  +--—+-
LU +00+0-
ZG 00++0-
Tl 0++000

Kat. C 2002/2003

1 5925
2 5875
3 58.50
4 58.25
5 57.75
6 57.50
7a 57.25
b
c
8a 57.00
b
C
9a 56.75
b
c
d
10 56.50
11a 56.25
b
12a  56.00
b
c
d
e
f
13a 55.75
b
C
d
e
f
14a 5550
b
c
d
e
f
9
h
i
j
15a 55.25
b
c
d
ohne Zweig
16a 55.00
b
17 54.75
18a 54.50
b
19a 54.25
b
C
d
20a 54.00
b
c
d

Riebli Urs, S (02), Schiipfheim
Scherrer Fabian (02), Uffikon
Lustenberger Marc, S (03), Hasle LU
Van Messel Noe, S (02), Oberageri
Dittli Mathias, S (02), Allenwinden
Kaufmann Reto (02), Wilihof

Egli Adrian (02), Steinhuserberg

LU
LU
LU
ZG
ZG
LU
LU

Suter Bruno, S (02), Rickenbach b. Schwy: SZ
Lustenberger Florian, T (02), Rickenbach b SZ

Mehr Lars (02), Wolfenschiessen
Gisler Silvan, S (02), Altdorf UR
von Biren Thomas (02), Wiesenberg
Kalin Michael, S (02), Einsiedeln
von Euw Lukas, S (02), Ingenbohl
Riebli Leon, S (03), Schipfheim
Kaufmann Armin (02), Wilihof
Ulrich Michael, S (03), Ibach
Duss Yvan, S (03), Hasle LU
Gabriel Simon (02), Baar

Planzer Mario, S (03), Wassen UR

Giger Janik, S (02), Finsterwald b. Entlebu

Barmettler Renato (03), Ennetmoos
Achermann Dominik, S (02), Rengg
Wicki David, S (02), Sérenberg
Suter Lukas (02), Unterageri
Hurlimann Marco, S (02), Walchwil
Christen Silvan (02), Obblirgen
Wandeler Roman (02), Buttisholz
Gisler Dominic, S (02), Seedorf UR
Giger Jeremias, S (02), Entlebuch
Battig Patrick (03), Buttisholz
Mulcahy Conor (02), Engelberg
Hotz Basil (03), Baar

Ziegler Beni, S (02), Flielen
Zberg Kilian, S (02), Bristen

Suter Michael, S (02), Baar
Portmann Curdin, S (03), Steinhuserberg
Meier Tobias (02), Uffikon

Durrer Jonas (03), Wolfenschiessen
Amrhyn Christoph (02), Ruswil
Schuler Samuel, S (03), Seedorf UR
Troxler Silvan (02), Sempach Station
Riedi Rafael (02), Rothenburg
Bretscher Cornel (02), Buochs
Andermatt Reto (02), Steinerberg

Heinzer Remo (03), Goldau
Amrhyn Jonas (03), Ruswil

Lussi Michael (02), Ennetmoos

ONW
UR
ONW
Sz
Sz
LU
LU
Sz
LU
ZG
UR
LU
ONW
LU
LU
ZG
ZG
ONW
LU
UR
LU
LU

Sz
LU

ONW

von Rickenbach Pirmin, S (02), Steinerber(SZ

Stalder Silvan (02), Greppen
Imhof Micha, S (03), Muotathal
Herger Flavio, S (03), Schattdorf
Haller Nick (02), Ruswil

Grab Florian (03), Rothenthurm
Rogenmoser Kilian (03), Alosen
Meier Lukas (02), Unterageri
Odermatt Fabian (02), Engelberg
Antonini Joél, S (03), Gudo

Kat. D 2004/2005 und jlinger

1 5975
2 5850
3a 58.25

burecg

Wohlbefinden im Biiro

Grienbachstrasse 17, CH-6301 Zug
Tel. 041 766 67 67, Fax 041 766 67 68

Zuger Benjamin, T (04), Wangen SZ
Miller Luca, S (04), Unterageri
Zberg Peter, S (04), Bristen

3.15.1.4 | 15.2335

Sz
Sz
UR
LU
Sz
ZG
ZG
ONW
T

Sz
ZG
UR

+H++++
++++40
+0++++
++++0+
++++0+
+++0-+
++-—++
++0-++
+=0+++
++-++0
+++0-+
00++++
++0+-+
0++++0
++0+0+
0++-—+
—++0++
++0++0
++--0+
+++00+
+0+++0
++--40
-++0+-
+-++00
+000++
O+++--
-++0-+
0+++-0
00+++-
-+0+0+
++00+-
0—+-++
-—++40
+0+-0+
+00++-
+-+0+0
++0+0-
++0+-0
+++00-
0-+++0
0++00+
0-+++0
0+++0-
0-++0+
0++0-+

+00++0
+00++0
-0-+0+
0——+-+
++0-00
+00+-0
00++-0
+04+0-0
0+00+0
0++-00
+0-00+
+04+000
0++000

o+ttt
++++40
++0+++
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Schlussrangliste

Buebeschwingen Baar

Kat. D 2004/2005 und jliinger

3b
4
5
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58.25
58.00
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

ohne Zweig

16a
b
c
d

-
~
L O

i i (o B N o B o Mo BE o

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00

Kauflin Andrin (04), Bennau
Suter Joel, S (04), Hiinenberg
Huppin Lukas (04), Wangen SZ
Wermelinger Arnold (04), Sempach
Steinauer Kevin (04), Willerzell
Wiss Ivan, S (04), Walchwil
Rogenmoser Franco (04), Oberageri
Suter Timon, S (04), Baar

Stubi Noél, S (04), Zug
Solenthaler David (04), Wilen b. Wollerau
Bucher Adrian (04), Neuenkirch
Duss Livio, S (05), Hasle LU
Miller Philipp, S (05), Unterageri
Imhof Levin, S (04), Muotathal
Ulrich Ronny, S (06), Ibach
Barmettler Severin (05), Ennetmoos
Rust Lorin (04), Aesch LU

Koch Cyrill, S (04), Hasle LU
Hodel Silvan (04), Buron

Arnold Sandro, S (04), Altdorf UR
Bueler Ivo, S (04), Allenwinden
Rogenmoser Fabian (04), Alosen
Lienhard Ramon, S (04), Rothenthurm
Krieg Fabian (04), Buttikon SZ
Niederberger Mario (05), Dallenwil
Felder lvan (04), Ennetmoos
Walker Jan (04), Bennau

Studer Pascal, S (04), Schipfheim
Heinzer Benno, S (06), Goldau
Kiener Mirco (05), Baldegg

Bissig Florian (04), Rain

Heinzer Lukas, S (04), Goldau
Zgraggen Mario, S (06), Silenen
Kaufmann Martin (04), Ballwil
Grab Stephan (07), Rothenthurm
Christen Samuel (06), Steinhuserberg
Kopfli Mario, S (05), Sins

Furrer Ilvan (04), Vorderthal
Schnellmann Adrian (04), Schibelbach
Roth Marco, S (04), Schwyz
Arnold Manuel (06), Engelberg
Ulrich Elias, S (04), Kiissnacht am Rigi
Theiler Nils (04), Emmenbrucke
Stibi Nevio, S (06), Zug

Schilter Tobias, S (04), Schwyz
Nussbaumer Florian (04), Unterageri
Muff Pierre (04), Hellbihl

Kempf Daniel, S (04), Seedorf UR
Suter Elias, S (06), Hiinenberg

Costa Gabriel, S (06), Altdorf UR
Matter Silvan (04), Engelberg
Hunziker Dominic (06), Eschenbach LU
Betschart Tino, S (05), Riemenstalden
Achermann Ivan, S (05), Rengg
Zahner Beat (05), Walchwil
Roggenmoser Nico, S (05), Meienberg
Ralli Ueli, T (06), Eschenbach LU
Fischlin Franco, S (04), Goldau
Egli Severin (04), Steinhuserberg
Achermann Jan, S (04), Rengg
Niderést Remo, S (05), Ingenbohl
Hurschler Stefan (06), Engelberg
Betschart Andrin, S (04), Dietwil
Suter Nicola (05), Unterageri

Lipp Raphael (04), Wolhusen
Bucher Manuel (06), Neuenkirch

UR
ONW
LU
UR
LU
Sz
ZG
LU
Sz
LU
LU
Sz
ONW
ZG
ZG
LU
LU

Giger Samuel, S (05), Finsterwald b. Entlel LU
Emmenegger Manuel, S (04), Schipfheim LU

Zimmermann Robin (04), Eich

LU

von Rickenbach René, S (06), Steinerberg SZ

Nussbaumer Silas (05), Unterageri
Lustenberger Jonas (04), Ruswil
Imgruth Fabian (05), Weggis
Sidler Samuel, S (07), Immensee
Reichmuth Marco, S (05), Rothenthurm

ZG
LU
Sz
Sz
Sz

++++0+
+0++++
+++0++
+0++++
+++-0+
+=0+++
+0—+++
0++++0
+0++0+
0+0+++
0+++0+
+++-40
0++++0
0++++0
F+-——+
ot
++0++-
+++00+
0+0+++
+00+++
++++-0
++00++
++--0+
+-+-+0
0-0+++
0++0+-
+=0+-+
-=+++0
+++-0-
+0+0+-
++000+
-++-+0
0+0-++
+-00++
0++0+-
++0+-0
0+++00
+0+0+0
+00+-+
00++-+
+0++0-
00+++0
+000++
++000+
00++0+
+++000
0+++00
++0+00
+-0-—-+

+++00-
0++0+0
+0+0+0
0+++00
+-———t
00++0+
0+0++0
+0+---
-—+-0+
0+-—+-
+-+-0-
-0+-0+
++00--
0+0+--
00+0+-
-+0+-0
++00--
+0+0-0
0-+00+
-+00+0
0-+0+0
+00-0+
0+0+0-
++000-
+00+00
+0+000

Kat. D 2004/2005 und jinger

54.00 Lotscher Damian, S (05), Marbach LU LU 00++00

20e
f

BihIimann Livio, T (06), Rothenburg

3.15.1.4 | 15.2335

LU 00++00
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